
1 | P a g e  
 

Northpark Elementary 2023-2024 A.M. Bus Routes 

 

 

Bus 2 (Buzz Lightyear) (SP) 

 

7:00 --- 41 Lakota Dr (When Called) 

7:01 --- 5 Lakota Dr (Bus Shelter) 

7:06 --- 23 Winds View Dr (Go Down Double J Rd) (When Called) 

7:07 --- 11 Winds View Dr (Go Down Double J Rd) (When Called) 

7:09 --- Stassinos Ranch Rd & Evelyn Rd 

7:12 --- 36 Hassle Rd. 

7:14 --- 477 Yellowstone Rd (Driveway before Rodeo Dr) 

7:16 --- Rodeo Dr & Wild Horse Rd (When Called) 

7:18 --- 17 Cattle Dr (When Called) 

7:21 --- Yellowstone Rd & Thiel Dr (When Called) 

7:23 --- Meadow Dr & Sonata Ln 

7:25 --- Apache Ln & Entrance to Garcia Trl Crt 

7:27 --- Big Sky Dr (Bus Shelter) 

7:29 --- Hoskins Dr & Mountain Dr. 

7:30 --- Hoskins Ln. & Melody Dr.  

7:35 --- Northpark Elementary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 | P a g e  
 

Northpark Elementary 2023-2024 A.M. Bus Routes 

 

 

 

Bus 62 (Rex) (SP) 

 

7:00 --- 50 Reliance Rd (Entrance to Upper Crt by Office) 

7:01 --- 50 Reliance Rd & Smith St 

7:06 --- 5th St & Main St 

7:08 --- Main St & 4th St 

7:09 --- Main St. & 2nd St. 

7:12 --- Reliance Rd & Tri State Rd (By Railroad Crossing) 

7:14 --- 50 Reliance Rd (Playground Area) 

7:15 --- 50 Reliance Rd (Mailbox Area) 

7:23 --- Long Dr & Birdie Crt 

7:24 --- Fairway Dr & Back Nine 

7:27 --- Bannock Dr & Douglas Dr 

7:29 --- Cathedral Dr & Washakie Dr 

7:35 --- Northpark Elementary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3 | P a g e  
 

Northpark Elementary 2023-2024 A.M. Bus Routes 

 

 

 

Bus 81 (Woody of Toy Story) (SP) 

 

7:15 --- Dawning Dr & Sunnyside Dr 

7:16 --- Sun Ridge Dr & Morningside Dr 

7:19 --- Pollux Dr & Turret Dr 

7:20 --- Victor Dr & Folsom Dr 

7:21 --- Quadrant Dr & Elbow Ln 

7:24 --- Mesa Dr & Granite Dr  

7:26 --- 701 Antelope Dr (Mailbox Area) (When Called) 

7:27 --- 688 Antelope Dr (Bus Shelter) 

7:29 --- Gannett Dr & Gopher Dr 

7:31 --- Gannett Dr & Granite Dr 

7:32 --- Gannett Dr & Cook Dr (When Called) 

7:35 --- Northpark Elementary 


